1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 3, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 52

May 12, 1999 – Offered by Representative KRUG.

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
Page 2, line 5: delete "30" and substitute "50".
Page 2, line 14: delete "30" and substitute "50".
(END)